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MBBS & BDS Admission Test t 2025-2026
List of Provisionally Selected Candidates

(In Order of Merit)

33: shaheed raj uddin Ahmad Medical college, Gazipur

Sl. No Roll No Merit Name of the Student Sex Dist. Tr Test M.Score Status
1 4OOO249 1066 SAWMEE ASHRAF SUBHA F20 8't O0 181.00 Selected: Merit
2 7100204 1080 MALTHA NOOR F08 81.00 181.00 Selected: Merit
3 2401984 1095 FATZA TASNTM F18 83.75 180.75 Selected: Merit
4 4OOOO77 1109 ASAAD RAFID AHMED M11 8075 180.75 Selected:Merit
5 2407732 1111 WASIF MUNEEM M15 80.75 180.75 Selected: Merit
6 1114604 1189 MEHJAB MUMTAHINA F18 80.50 180.50 Selected: Merit
7 2413481 1278 NUSRATJAHAN F20 80.25 180.25 Selected: Merit
8 2407439 1280 GAZI TAMASSUK F20 80.25 180.25 Selected: Merit
9 7't00076 1313 MD ABTAHT HAt M18 80.25 180.25 Selected: Merit
10 1110488 1385 SUMAIYA HOSSEN TISA F20 80.00 180.00 Selected: Merit
11 2413181 1507 AHAMED IFTEKHAR ALVI M20 79.75 179.75 Selected: Merit
12 1117655 1709 SHAHAJADIALAM OISHE F09 79.25 179.25 Selected: Merit
13 2400525 1772 MAISHA HAQUE F 18 79.25 179.25 Selected: Merit
14 1107422 1795 MARUF UDDIN SHEKH M19 8000 179.04 Selected: Merit
15 1'112939 1797 MUGDHO BISWAS M18 80.00 179.04 Selected: Merit
16 2402880 1803 UMME HANI SUPA F30 82.00 179.00 Selected: Merit
17 11 13619 1at2 RueRbn .,RttvtR F20 7900 179.00 Selected: Merit
18 2413764 1897 NAYELA BINTEASLAM F51 79 00 179.00 Selected: Merit
19 1100235 2OO3 TAHSEENALAM EASHA F25 78.75 178.75 Selected: Merit
20, 1204011 2205 TANJILA NASIFA F10 81.25 178.25 Selected: Merit
21 1401535 2216 RAFIAL JANNAT TONNY F44
22 2401013 2382 NABTLA TSLAM F30 8100 178.00 Selected: Merit
23 1114117 2413 AMENA F20 78.00 178.00 Selected: Merit
24 7104936 2465 ABDULLAH AL MUMIN M23 78.00 178.00 Selected: Merit
25 1119144 2484 SANTA AHSAN F02 78.00 178.00 Selected: Merit
26 1303466 2510 AFIA ANJUMAN RAYIN F52 80.75 177.75 Selected: Merit
27 4OOO723 2547 MD, HAFIZUR RAHMAN RATUL M 20 80.75 177.75 Selected: Merit
28 2400128 2576 ANAHT TFREET F18 77.75 177.75 Selected: Merit
29 2414660 2577 FARIA MAHBUB F51 77.75 177.75 Selected: Merit
30 2408165 2588 KHATUNE JANNAT F20 77.75 177.75 Selected: Merit
31 7102916 2599 MD. JAWAD AL KABIR M18 77.75 177.75 Selected: Merit
32 2409253 2620 TASNIM EMRAN ESHA F20 77.75 177.75 Selected: Merit
33 2413547 2628 NABILA SHAMS RUBABA F10 77.75 177.75 Selected: Merit
34 1503145 2640 SANJIDAJAMAN MAHI F64 77.75 177.75 Selecte(: Merit
35 1118731 2644 SAMIA RAHMAN F20 77.75 177.75 Selected: Merit
36 1110770 2647 TONTMA KABTR F20 77 .7 5 177 .75 Selected: Merit
37 2202769 2671 GAZI ANANNA SEBA F35 80.50 177.50 Selected: Merit
38 24O29OO 2686 FATEMATUZZHORA F22 80.50 177.50 Selected: Merit
39 18OO9O7 2693 OYSHI ADOR SHUMMA F20 80.50 177.50 Selected: Merit

Sunday, December t4, 2O2S

F09 80.50 177.50' Selected: Merit
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MBBS & BDS Admission Test :2025-2026
List of Provisionally Selected Candidates

(In Order of Merit)

33: Shaheed Taj Uddin Ahmad Medical College, Gazipur

S!. No Roll No Merit Name of the Student Sex Dist. Tr Test M.Score Status

41 1101552 2714 AYESHA ROKSANA SHEFA F12 80.50 177.50 Selected: Merit

42 1113886 2723 SAM|A TAHSTN F20 77.50 177.50 Selected: Merit

43 7'102571 2727 ANA DAS TULY F20 77.50 177.50 Selected: Merit

44 1116096 2746 MEHENAJ HAQUE RIDIMA F26 77.50 177.50 Selected: Merit

45 1903648 2768 KHADIJA AKTER MITU F11 77.50 177.50 Selected: Merit

46 1119234 279',t SADTA AFRTN F27 77.50 177 .50 Selected: Merit

47 1404636 2798 MEHEDI HASAN MAHIN M44 77.50 177.50 Selected: Merit

48 2401168 2876 SUMAIYA AFRIN F 11 80.25 177.25 Selected: Merit

49 2304105 2923 MARZANATUM MAODUNAH F52 77.25 177.25 Selected: Merit

50 2409425 2933 MD. TALHA AL JUNAYED M33 77.25 177.25 Selected:Merit

51 1113700 2939 SUMAIYA ALAM OYSHI F11 77.25 177.25 Selected: Merit

52 7102966 2943 PAYEL SARKER F24 77.25 177.25 Selected: Merit

53 4005319 2956 RAFATAHAMMADANGKUR M30 77.25 177.25 Selected: Merit

54 1802129 2958 HAMEEM ITTESAF M18 77.25 177.25 Selected: Merit

55 2407409 2960 TASRIM FARHANA F20 77.25 177.25 Selected: Merit

56 1114644 2975 FARTHA AFRTN F27 77.25 177.25 Selected: Merit

57 4OOO137 2992 NADIA NAWAR NIDHI F11 77.25 177.25 Selected: Merit

58 4005535 2995 BTCTTHRA DAS F42 77.25 177.25 Selected: Merit

59 1407974 3006 SHAHADAT HOSEN SUNNY M43 77.25 177.25 Selected: Merit

60 2410719 3016 TASNIM AKTER JAIMA F05 77.25 177.25 Selected: Merit

61 2701068 3032 S.M.ARIFUL ISLAM SAYEM M11 82.00 177.00 Selected: Merit

62 4OOO439 3035 MARIA RAHMOT APSHORA F16 80.00 177.00 Selected: Merit

63 7101603 3060 IRINA HOSSEN MALIHA E03 80.00 177.00 Selected: Merit

64 ,I100361 3O9O ARIBA SHEHREEN F18 77.0O 177.00 Selected: Merit

65 1704274 3140 ATIYA IBNAT ARSHI F55 77.0O 177.00 Selected: Merit

66 1904153 3144 SABIKOR NAHAR F11 77.0O 177.00 Selected: Merit

67 1118125 3148 KHALID SAIFULLAH M20 77.0O 177.00 Selected: Merit

68 2413986 3156 JANNATUL FERDOUS F20 77.0O 177.O0 Selected: Merit

69 2400609 3161 RATHA SABAT F57 77 .0O 177.O0 Selected: Merit

70 2001512 3170 NABILATABASSUM F 53 77.0O 177.0O Selected: Merit

71 4004492 3171 MD. MAHZUBUR RAHMAN RIYAD M 01 77.0O 177.00 Selected: Merit

72 4OO4O92 3,I75 AL FAHAD JONY M11 77.0O 177.O0 Selected: Merit

73 1801715 3179 TAZTAN TAMTMA F23 77.0O 177.00 Selected: Merit

74 1801881 3190 MARZANA BINTE CHISTY F09 77.0O 177.O0 Selected: Merit

75 12OO8O1 3204 MOHAMMAD ABDUL AZIZ SHAHED M ,tO 80.75 176.79 Selected: Merit

76 1104869 3224 NAFISHA SARKER NILA F52 79.75 176.75 Selected: Merit

77 4OO114O 3237 RIFAT SHAHRIAR RUPAK M52 79.75 176.75 Selected:Merit

78 2403019 3243 SABIKUNNAHAR MUNNI F21 79.75 176.75 Selected: Merit

79 4001774 3257 RABEYA ISLAM LIZA F 19 79.75 176.75 Selected: Merit

80 24OOO87 3269 ADIB AKTAB CHOWDHURY M18

Sunday, December L4, 2025 r -L4/

79.75 176.75 Selected: Merit
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MBBS & BDS Admission Test :2A25-2026
List of Provisionally Selected Candidates

(In Order of Merit)

33. shaheed raj Uddin Ahmad Medical college, Gazipur

Sl. No Roll No Merit Name of the Student Sex Dist. Tr Test M.Score Status
81 2408759 3276 TASNIM JAHAN JOYETA F18 76.75 176.75 Selecled: Merit
82 1802118 3289 MD. RAIFUL ISLAM HABIB M40 76.75 176-75 Selected: Merit
83 2303473 3297 ANUSUA BINTE ABID F45 76.75 176.75 Selecteci: Merit
84 2400343 3302 AJWAN IBN YASIN M18 76,75 176.75 Selected: Merit
85 7102397 3320 ISHAN SIRAJ APON M30 76.75 176.75 Selected: Merit
86 1904360 3333 GOLAM ZTLANY SODOY M11 76.75 176.75 Selected: Merit
87 2407891 3365 LABIB HASAN SIYAM M06 76.75 176.75 Selected: Merit
88 1902113 3396 FARIA BENTA OMAR F09 79.50 176.50 Selected: Merit
89 1501053 3397 MUMTAHINA FERDOUS FIMA F64 79.50 176.50 Selected: Merit
90 ,1300187 3402 ADNAN IBNA SHAMS M35 79.50 176.50 Selected: Merit
9,I 1702503 3409 MOST. SADIA AKTER F54 79.50 176.50 Selected: Merit
92 1301705 3443 MD. AMINUL ISLAM M09 79.50 176.50 Selected: Merit
93 1403504 3447 AKIB HOSSEN MULLAH M20 79.50 176.50 Selected: Merit
94 1400353 345,I MD. HABIBUL BASHAR M 08 79.50 176.50 Selected: Merit
95 7105205 3452 SHOMAIYA SHAHARA MOHONA F 31 79.50 '176.50 Selected: Merit
96 4006825 3457 KAMRUNNAHAR MOON F18 76.50 176.50 Selected: Merit
97 2413554 3463 MD. MFIJUR RAHMAN MIAN M52 76.50 ',l76.50 Selected: Merit
98 2406409 3481 MD SHAHRIAR NAFIS M40 76.50 176.50 Selected:Merit
99 1902818 3494 APARNA GHOSH F 11 76.50 176.50 Selected:Merit
1OO 2701401 3504 ANIKA ZAMAN MITHILA F50 76.50 176.50 Selected: Merit
101 1112177 3506 MAHTAN TAHSTN M20 76.50 176.50 Selected:Merit
102 2101029 3510 MAHFUZA HASAN MIM F34 76.50 176.50 Selected: Merit
103 2408447 3511 MUNAJALALEE F 18 76.50 176.50 Selected: Merit
104 400337s 3519 ADTBA YASMTN F18 76.50 176.50 Selected: Merit
105 1904274 3524 NUSRATJAHAN F11 76.50 176.50 Setected: Merit
106 1503511 3526 ANIKAAKTHER F62 76.50 176.50 Selected: Merit
107 2412188 3527 FARIA SHARMEEN MOUMITA F 09 76.50 176.50 Selected: Merit
108 4005815 3539 NAZMIN JAHAN MOUMITA F22 76.50 176.50 Selected: Merit
109 2411993 35/7 TAHSIN TARANNUM SARA F20 76.50 176.50 Selected: Merit
110 1706485 3553 MOST. MALIHA BINTE MAKSUDER F 54 76.50 '176.50 Selected: Merit
111 2405250 3556 RATSA HOMAYRA F 11 76.50'176.50 Selected:Merit
112 1404568 3559 TSRATJAHAN F43 76.50 176.50 Setected:Merit
1.I3 1502753 3562 SOMAPTY SINHA F62 76.50 176.50 Selected: Merit
114 1104336 3566 MD. RAKIBUL HASAN IFTY M20 81.50 176.46 Selected: Merit

F43 81.25 176.25 Selectei: Merit
116 1403207 3577 SETU PAUL M44 79.25 176.25 Setected: Merit
117 2402190 3578 AHSAN AHMAD NAKIB M11 79.25 176.25 Setected: Merit
118 2403581 3582 AORONI TALUKDER PRITI F30 79.25 176.25 Selected: Merit
119 2403490 3587 HUMATRA AT|A F52 79.25 176.25 Selected: Merit

Sunday, December L4, 2025

79.25 176.25. Selected: Merit
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MBBS & BDS Admission Test z 2025-2026

List of Provisionally Selected Candidates

(In Order of Merit)

33: Shaheed Taj Uddin Ahmad Medical College, Gazipur

Sl. No Roll No Merit Name of the Student Sex Dist. Tr Test M.Score Status

121 4001388 3594 MD. JAHIDUL ISLAM TAMIM M03 79.25 176.25 Selected: Merit

122 2402714 3595 SABRINA HASAN F20 7g.ZS 176.25 Selected: Merit

123 4OO1O8O 3597 MD. JESAN OBAIDULLAH M57 79.?5 176.25 Selected: Merit

124 2404081 3606 SARAH AHMED 79.25 176.25 Selected: MeritF21
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